-Help Group Development in
.Kong Seminar Series

Distinctive Feal
of Hospital Based Self-Help Groups
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Hospital Manager — Community and Patient Engagement
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Background of QEHPRw

.@ Establlshed in 1992

1995(W|th Seeding Fund from HK Cancer Fund)
<= Develop cluster service since 2003 in line with

theﬂié\i‘equptﬁ\d af I;-l@spml Authority (HA)
==-

a3
HOSPITAL

Manpower

(N)
(Trained Social Worker)

« 3 program staffs

: i\fvl%g ﬁjﬁfj (e s
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fUres, Intervention and Facilitation

Presentation Focus

* Patient Group and Clinical Service

. Serv‘ij V@gil%tlon leh Community and

Soci

Séice

Wi A T e
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Milestone of service Develop%

1991
1992

1993

1995

2003
2005

2009

2010
2013

Establishing of HA

SARS

PRC service

(AMC, SLE group)

CPRC service

Burns Group
Brain Group
Renal Group
DM Group
Cooley’s Group

NPC, Breast and
Gynae Group

Urogynaecological
Group

Ca prostate service
group

Joyful Club(OT)
Paed. Chemo Group

QUEEN ELIZABETH HOSFITAL

Financial Support

Program and Patient Service Expendlture
— Public Funding

- DWF“’% ll

{”

90 9 20 g1 98 155
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Service Direction W

Interfacing with clinical departments/community
of other hospitals to provide
re and promote care in the

.

Patient Empowerment and Participation
through educatlon promotion of self-help and
peérﬁupﬁ H( 21 |z
Utlllzathn,oivp}qntepr,@ peer counselors and
voluntary professionals;

Enhancement of quality of life of patlents | care
givers;

Promotion of healthy life style.
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Patient-Centered Care

“Rarficipation/ Patient Charter
» Self-care Management/Patient

nt (Healtcare knowledge,
sh@owﬁt IBIg T

* Ready 5ccess of sérwce
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«

Integrated Body-Mind-Spirit Approach

+ Meaning of Life

« Living Attitude

Body

+ Emotion - Physical Status

« Interpersonal
Relationship « Health §tatus
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Service Objectlves

1. To provide.ase mless psychosoual care to patlents / care

2. To reinforce the supporting and caring network of patlents
from hospital to community and enhance the users’ and
conﬁr‘;.l[mt% ﬁng&beﬂﬁru in hospital service;

3. To erhance th quali of'llf‘é of patlents in fully utilization
of commuriity f g&é%ar‘é Hetworking:

4. To develop volunteers among professional groups and the
community to strengthen the direct patient care service in
line with hospital directions.
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-General Response of Patient in dealing illness

cept

I ' Anger

7 »“/j\ Lo o
| REZEPPPY
N a0 LS
Depression Denial

L S

0 g9
BriElizabeth 'Kulbet'Ross

3 Patienté self-help and Mutual Help
. Cancer ep%a i resources_de,ntre
) Volﬂuﬁwe vicl bt S

h Educatloh antﬁnformaﬁon

i~ o o0~ N E



t Group and Clinical
Service

AW NI REZIATNT

Wi N 2E P
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Service Tips in Working With
Clinical Professions

| resource implication;

* To uni d the service operation and
culture of specialty (to facilitate the

smoothn cl|n|cal flow)
. Touﬁoilﬁi éal/ﬂ:d)\'pb ate needs/service

sensibilitys A TE s

¢ Commitment and Involvement of Clinical
Professions; O

» Evidence base if possible.
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Patient Flow Oriented

Trust Building

Diagnostic \\ Treatment
Phase

*Post-opt sharing
«Pair up with Phol e(;;’e J *Psychosocial
{23

e zﬂ“e poenieds

Mini Group*~ and are (if |no tive & joining
Sharing - ication, volunteer
*Encouraging | héﬂ? L service

in practicing Resuurce Peer Support

Pelvic Floor . «Developing of%
Exercise, etc Clinical Staff Social Networ)

«Community Support and (Tea Gatherisfg) Relapse/

Resource Participation «Communijt iati
Resource Palliative
Clinical Staff Phase
Idfentlﬂcalul)n Clinical Staff \_ (with Palliative ¥
of potential b 92 4o\ | s
of potenti Supportand - TSErvice) aucen ruzanen\HosPITAL

Participation

. Patient Self Group Service in QEH

& QEH Ren ISuportGroup

<% Loving Ange s (Thalasaemia and Blood Disease)
‘@r Brain Support Group (Neuro-surgical patients)

> Sun ﬁ)rﬁast prynae Cancer)

'q Mut al Ald sgc:grn?n (] dsop aryngeal Carcinoma)
% Wellcont UrogynaecoioglcalI’Patlent Group
#ex.Joyful Club (Life Reconstruction Program of OT)

Ca Prostate and Paed Chemo service group .~
(Total Membership:2004 up to 8.2012)

7
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Milestone of service Developm

1991 Establishing of HA

1992 PRC service Burns Group
Brain Group

1993 (AMC, SLE group) Renal Group
DM Group

Cooley’s Group

1995 CPRC service NPC, Breast and
Gynae Group

2003 SARS

2005 Urogynaecological
Group

2009 Ca prostate service
group

2010 Joyful Club(OT)

2013 Paed. Chemo Group

QUEEN ELIZABETH HOSFITAL
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Community and Patient Engagement

_ fisory Group
* Patiefit'Forum and Focus Group
. Hospital Community Interfacing Program

Vieldp/sefyice.platform in facilitating
Collabp,ra;\opr Qﬁt\lfl,,e‘pn hospital and

School Rraject:

Leadership Training QUEEN ELIZABETH HOSPITAL

and Development

Self-help & Mutual-help
* Patients -heIp group

2 Pre/ Post operation
X Sharing
Education

Mediation

Retreat Camp

Leadership S#  Service
_ Mobilization
Service Burns Group
Development  social Service in
Adv. Elderly Home
ocacy Community 90 1098
Involvement QUEEN ELIZABETH HOSPITAL

Servic iplication with Community
and Social Welfare Service

(Fa RIRER T

i A TP
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- Customized Service Developfnent

« Merging with CI|n|caI Flow
» To facilitate a desirable treatment

Outdopiie; 1] 74 (e 5
+ Patient- Cqmrwm;y«;HolspJ{aI Collaboration

Public Advisory Group Prostate Cancer SQryice, w e

QUEEN ELIZABETH HOSPITAL

Volunteering service @

Escort(SOPD)
. EnqwryCounter(GOPC/A&E) SR
. Hall‘%lj{{ing’ﬁ( LH {/\ l “ ’K r>' Peer Sharing £
* Administratiye suppayt: ,|, L
* Management, development, training and recognition

Live and Death Education

Ward Visit

Patient Grou/ps is a.....

wbetween Hospital and

Commu :

* Social Capltal to be mobilized
(emp t and participation);

.« Platibr mi;AT e’lv@dfmieht of supporting
network’to facilitaté! réhabilitation with
community ;

» An agency to facilitate social integration

9497 1019
QUEEN ELIZABETH HOSPITAL



Implication with Social Welfare
. Service
2y to facilitate social

Patient Grouf‘p is not....

™y

* Not delivery agency of * As tl
rehab - integ

. Not a kind of Iabor force to substitute the * As the service partners in collaborating

V\oli lj healthcar ejized program (prevention

. fa’u&l/b@i:‘ﬁkcontrol agency an4£é1ﬂéj dhagenient, Hospital-
Wi N TE W Commuimity) ;7 d5t e |
* As driven force to promote rehabilitation
) with community (Policy Level) o

P~

v v
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Basic Value”"ih"‘Vqunte# i ) ©

Service Operation
placement of Staff Role;

- Toe apthe volunteer in generating social
capital;

» To facilitate the sense of humanity of Hospital
i gy L ST

* Toserve ,3s 9\% th‘as‘/md unnecessary
conflict

)|'~| S AR W
D)
» As a channel for the community to understand

the service and operation of Hospital 2 O

™y

@wm "

v v

1790 2 161 98 1 90 5 161 98 1
QUEEN ELIZABETH HOSPITAL QUEEN ELIZABETH HOSPITAL



